Div ()5 Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations**

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150003068283)))



H150003068283ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	rporations	ALL DIS
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	TAR BEC
From:			75 3
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	073 0
	Account Number	: FCA00000023	Ma p M
	Phone	: (850)205-8842	
	Fax Number	: (850)878-5368	
**Enter the email a	ddress for this	business entity to be used	
		r only one email address plo	

Email Address:

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION AMEX SERVICES, INC. d/b/a AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICES,

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

K. SALY EXAMINER DEC 31 2015

12/30/2015

12/30/2015 2:38:36 PM From: To: 8506176383(2/5)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Amex Services, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

Э.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Nam	e of Perso	n	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Firm/	Company		
	٨	ddress		
·	City/Su	ne and Zip	o code	
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for fut	ure annual report	notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		•
Name of Perso	aı (ara)) Code	Daytime Telop	shone Number
STREET/COU Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fl	porations g : Center Circle		MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	Section orporations 7
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78,75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		75 Filing Fee & iñed Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "(Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	COMPANY." "CORPORATION,"	
American Expre	ess Services, Inc.		
{If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ado	pted for the purpose of transacting bu	siness in Florida)
Delaware 2.	3		
	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if application	able)
January 3, 195		**************************************	
(Dat	c of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
6.			
	(Date first transacted business in Fit		24
200 Vosav Straat	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, 1 Nov. Vork, New York 10285	F.S., to determine penalty hability)	OISDEC
7	L New York, New York 10285	70°	Tr G
	(Principal G	(fice address)	555 O
· ·-•• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Current mailing a	(dress, if different)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1:16
8. Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)	16
Name	C T Corporation System	• • •	under ge
Nume:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
Office Address:	1200 Solith Pine Island Kold	·	
	Plantation, FL 33324	. Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered ugent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

		FILED
1. Nar	nes and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	2015 DEC 30 PH 1:1
. DIR	ECTORS	Stations PH 1:1
hairmar	Todd.A. Schemm	ALLARIESTUFSIC
ddress:	777 American Express Way, Fort Landerdale, Florida 33337	
ice Cha	irman:	
ddress:		
irector:	Emma R. Hanman	
	200 Vescy Street, New York, New York 10285	
irector;	Stephen M. Mathey	
idress:	200 Vesey Street, New York, New York 10285	
OFF	ICERS	
esident:	Todd A. Schemm	
	777 American, Express Way, Fort Landerdale, Florida 33337	
ce Pres	ident:	
dress:		•
cretary;	John J. Nowak	
dress:	200 Vescy Street, New York, New York 10285	
asurer:	Katharine B. Douglas	،
	200 Vesey Street, New York, New York 10285	
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing add	itional officers and/or directors

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. John J. Nowak, Secretary

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

 \sim

12/30/2015 2:38:36 PM From: To: 8506176383(5/5)



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMEX SERVICES INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

TILED



443926 8300 SR# 20151582994 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 10704828 Date: 12-30-15